CRK CMGW-R CMGW-LRO CMGW9ILRC --PDF
T suzhou Huazheng Technology Co., Ltd
en.crkhz.com

TEL:0512-67085658

Linear guide rail

CMGW-R CMGW-LR-CMGWOILR

g
4-s*1 W Gn
B
|
& !
f Wz Wi
L
L
C
h
i U g O
nl = ]
]y
E F E
4-s1 W Gn
B
N
4 % ;
GH
M HXJ >L> _J
" :
===
H_:FE T
. o .

MO
wQo

LO

B[O
CO
SxI00
NO
GO
GnO

H30O

w3lO
wid
waQ
M10O
FO

EO

dixd2xhO

CMGWOILR
12

30

50.7
23
24

M3x3

38.5

2.4

¢ 12

2.9

18

30



http://www.tcpdf.org

